
Listl

Objednavater:

Dociavater:

QcU Obi~ovce
SJ- Qbi~ovce

LUNYS, s.r.o.
Vodarenska 38
Poprad 05801

Objednavka OisIo: 089/2022

Datum vystavenia: 11.5.2022
Datum dodania: 16.5.2022
Miesto urOenia:
Teiefon:

Porad. Nazov tovaru

P01
zemiaky

Cena bez DPH

1 3ks

za jednotku € Spolu €

mrkva
petr±Ien
banany
jabiko
pomaranOe
kalerabik

1kg
030kg
7ks
35ks
3ks
1 ks
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